10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Nr

3013

3019

3018

3004

3021

3015

3008

3051

3017

3011

3016

3009

3002

3005

3010

3052

3050

3053

Nimi

Hardy Grunberg

Oskar Lemloch

Berit Grunberg

Egert Tammeleht

Maikel Magnus Valja

Kristjan Alliksoo

Kevin Kertsman

Kaur-Gustav Hinnov

Melissa Kivi

Jakob Muur

Mia Marta Kersa

Melani Kertsman

Christofer Kuusik

Marcus Koster

Eliise Mool

Eva-Lotta Rebas

Moona Lee Kallas

Gertu Kruusma

Fixus Marimetsa Kapp 2019

o PARALEPA VII RATTAMARATON

2 km tulemused - 08.09.2019 - start 11:30

Lastesdidu protokoll 2 km

Klubi

PORTER RACING

CFC

Porter Racing

Astana

Spordipartner

Hawaii Express Kuressaare

Spordipartner

www Kaidi ee

Maakond

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Saaremaa

Laanemaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Laanemaa

Laanemaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Laanemaa

Aeg

00:03:43.8

00:03:46.9

00:03:48.0

00:03:52.0

00:04:06.6

00:04:15.7

00:04:20.1

00:04:32.1

00:04:33.0

00:04:37.0

00:04:47.5

00:04:58.3

00:05:04.5

00:05:08.1

00:05:39.1

00:05:59.6

00:06:07.2

00:06:18.2

VKI

Vkk



